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Most Holy Trinity School – 2023/24 Liturgy Schedule 
 

DATE                                         ____PREP   Choir 
 Thursday, August 31  7/8   Kate solo 
 Thursday, September 7  5/6   Kate solo   
 Thursday, September 14  (Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross) 3/4   MS 
 Thursday, September 21  (Feast of St. Matthew) 1/2  MS 
 Friday, September 29 (Feasts of Michael, Gabriel, Raphael, archangels) 7/8  4th 
 Thursday, October 5 (St. Faustina Kowalska) 5/6   3rd 

 Thursday, October 12    3/4  MS 
 Thursday, October 19 (Memorial of Sts. John de Brébeuf & Isaac Joques) 1/2   MS 
 Thursday, October 26  7/8  2nd 
 Wednesday, November 1 (Solemnity of All Saints) 5/6   Kate solo 
 Thursday, November 2 (All Souls’)  ¾   MS  
 Thursday, November 9 (Feast of the Dedication of the Lateran Basilica)  1/2   MS 
 Thursday, November 16  7/8    4th 
 Tuesday, November 21 (Mem. of the Presentation of Blessed Virgin Mary) 5/6  3rd 
 Friday, December 1 (First Friday) 3/4  MS  
 Friday, December 8 (Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception) 7/8   2nd 
 Thursday, December 14 (Memorial of St. John of the Cross) ½   MS 
 Thursday, December 21 (Thursday of the 3rd Week of Advent) 5/6    4th 
 Thursday, January 11   3/4   MS 
 Thursday, January 18  1/2  MS 
 Thursday, January 25 (Feast of Conversion of St. Paul) 7/8  1st  

 Friday, February 2 (First Friday)  5/6    3rd 
 Thursday, February 8  3/4   2nd 
 Wednesday, February 14 (Ash Wednesday) 7/8  Kate solo 
 Thursday, February 22 (Feast of the Chair of St. Peter) ½   MS 
 Friday, March 1 (First Friday of the 2nd Week of Lent 5/6   1st 
 Thursday, March 7 (Thursday of 3rd Week of Lent) 3/4  MS 
 Thursday, March 14 (Thursday of 4th Week of Lent) 1/2  MS  
 Thursday, March 21 (Thursday of 5th Week of Lent) 7/8  4th 
 Friday, April 5 (First Friday/Friday in Octave of Easter) 5/6    3rd 
  Thursday, April 11 (Memorial of St. Stanislaus) ¾  MS 
 Thursday, April 18 (Thursday of 3rd Week of Easter) 7/8  2nd 
 Thursday, April 25 (Feast of St. Mark, the Evangelist) 5/6  1st 
 Friday, May 3 (First Friday/May Crowning/Sts. Philip & James) 1/2  4th  
 Thursday, May 9 (Solemnity of the Ascension of the Lord) 3/4    MS 
 Thursday, May 16 (Thursday of 7th Week of Easter) ½   MS + 4th 
 Thursday, May 23  7/8  3rd 
 Thursday, May 30  5/6  2nd  

 *Graduation Monday, June 3 @ TBD time 8    Incoming 5th-
8th volunteers; practice time TBD 
 Thursday, June 6 (Last School Mass) 3/4     MS 
   
  


